
Name Agent Name Phone Mobile Email Address City

Dinesh Pandit AIMS Abroad Education  +9779853049607 aimseducation03@gmail.com Bharatpur-10 Chitwan Nepal

Bhishma Rayamajhi ASIAN INTERNATIONAL EDUCATION & MIGRATION PVT LTD +9771590881 +9779851053943 info@asian.edu.np Kathmandu

Tek Narayan Poudel BMW EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY POKHARA +9779808635480 +9779856020325 pokhara@bmw.edu.np Pokhara, Kaski

Arjun Adhikari BRIGHT EDUCATION NETWORK PVT LTD +97756536493 +9779855073490 info@brightedu.com.np Narayangarh

Hem Raj Sigdel Delight Abroad Studies Pvt Ltd +97756535182 +9779845360061 delightabroadedu@gmail.com Narayangarh

Mahesh Subba Education Tree Global  +9779851224622 info@educationtreeglobal.com  

Shiva Paudel Edupath Consultants and Services +97771531919 +9779857087959 paudelcva12@gmail.com Milanchowk, Nepal

Saroj Sharma Expert Education and Visa Services Melbourne   accountsmel@experteducation.com.au GLENROY

Tek Narayan Poudel Forging the Future Educational Consultancy  +9779808635480 tekanpdl@gmail.com Pokhara

Sagir Ahamad Khan Global Education Counselling Centre  +9779851073684 ceo@globalgecc.com Kathmandu

Ram Sharma Global Unity Education and Career Services  +61430404179 ram@globalunityeducation.com  

Ram Poudel GRACE INTERNATIONAL – MELBOURNE OFFICE   finance@graceintlgroup.com  

Umesh Dawadi HELPFUL Educational Institute +97756596910 +9779855050684 umesh@helpeducation.edu.np Chitwan

Sagun Thapa iCAN Education Services  +9779704545556 butwal@icaneducationservices.com Sukrapath, Butwal-8

Kedar Sapkota ICS International Group +61 3 9352 5850 +61452569177 ksapkota@icsintlgroup.com MELBOURNE

Bandana Kafle Impulse Education  +9779856031640 info@impulseintl.com  

Krishna Aryal Kavya Global Network Nepal  +9779860233416 krishna@kavyaglobalnetwork.com.np Baneshwor

Rohit Neupane LEO Consulting Group +61261902929 +61410004909 rohit@leomigration.com Melbourne

Shankar Dharel Maximax Education & Migration Services  +61451232076 agreements@maximax.com.au  

Ramesh Dahal MEGHA EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY +97715408797 +9779801841402 ramesh@meghaeducation.com Kumaripati Lalitpur

Shekhar Aryal Mentor Education Australia +61410966713 +61412464270 info@mentoredu.com.au Melbourne

Sagar Shahi Miracle Migration & Education 03 9191 5991 +61424142335 sagar@miraclemigration.com.au  

Anish Puri Mirage Consulting Pty Ltd 0435377179 0435377179 info@themirage.com.au  

Mukesh Sharma Simkhada MJ Education & Visa Services  +61420208743 mukesh@mjeduvisa.com  
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Aashish Ghimire Oasis Education Darwin  +61 451 544 203 info@oasiseducation.com.au  

Shishir REGMI OXFORD ACADEMIA  +9779814250152 info@oxfordacademia.com.np  

Suman Kharel Professional Visa & Education Services +9779851101782 +9779851101782 admin@provisa.com.np Kathmandu

Devendra Regmi Right and Associates Educational Consultancy Pvt Ltd  +9779855063212 devendra.regmi@rassociates.com.au Narayangarh Chitwan

Raj Kumar Gautam SARTHAK EDUCATION FOUNDATION PVT LTD +97757522575 +9779865412233 sarthakeducation4@gmail.com  

Madhuri Poudel SDC - Study Destination Center Education Consultancy +977591156 +9779849209558 md.passpokhara@gmail.com  

Subash Neupane Search Education +97714544203 +9779851183902 sneupane@searchedu.global Kathmandu

Suman Adhikari Solve Education and Migration  0433345028 apply@solveeducation.com.au Coburg

Pradip Mishra Student Destiny Education & Visa 03 9282 6874 0420472727 info@studentdestiny.com.au GLENROY

Santosh Shahi Unistar Education +97761584957 +9779864428850 info@unistaredu.com Pokhara-4 Kaski

Sampanna Ghimire Visa Hub Australia   sam@visahubaustralia.com  

Saroj Koirala Vito Education Chitwan +97756593084 +9779851014500 vitochitwan2012@gmail.com Chitwan

Aakash Mudvari VXL Migration & Education +61 3 8383 2074 +61 3 8383 2074 accounts@vxlmigration.com.au  

Rishi Neupane Way To Can Pvt. Ltd. +97761587577 +9779856068079 waytocanedu@gmail.com Pokhara

Dipak Bhandari Weaver Education Network Pvt. Ltd.  +97715439208 admin@weaver.edu.np Pryagpokhari

Durga Kiran Sapkota World Reach Chitwan Education  +9779855052520 world.reach745@gmail.com Chitwan

Suraj Khatri ZEN MIGRATION & EDUCATION SERVICES +61 3 9939 1375 +61404040482 visa@zenmigration.com.au  

Buddha Maharjan Zenith Abroad Study Services +977 1-4910103 +9779767990925 info@zenithabroadservices.edu.np  


